

Nomination/ Revocation Form

Keeping life colourful

Nomination Form

The Original Holloway Friendly Society Limited registered under the Friendly Societies Act 1992

Please complete the below form to inform us of your beneficiary who will receive any sum of money payable by the Society from your chosen Plan if you die.

l (full name)	
of (postal address)	
	Postcode
being a member of the above-named Society, Plan No.	
hereby nominate (full name)	
of (postal address)	
	Postcode
as the person to whom any sum of money payable by The Original Holloway Friendly Society Limited on my death in relation to the above mentioned plan shall be paid.	Dated D D M M Y Y Y Y
Signature of Plan holder	
Signature of witness	
Witness full name	
of (postal address)	
	Postcode

Revocation Form

Only complete this part of the form when you want a previously named beneficiary to no longer be eligible to receive any sum of money payable by the Society from your chosen Plan if you die.

I hereby revoke the nomination made by me on DD MM YYYY		
Signature	Date	
Signature of witness		
Witness full name		
of (postal address)		
	Postcode	

This form should be sent to Member Services, The Original Holloway Friendly Society Limited, Holloway House, 71 Eastgate Street, Gloucester GL1 1PW and it shall be the duty of the Society to register all such Nominations and also any alterations afterwards made. **Should you marry/re-marry, please complete a new Nomination Form as the existing one will become void.**



Contact us. We're here to help.

Address

Holloway House 71 Eastgate Street Gloucester GL1 1PW

We're here

Monday - Friday 9.00am to 5.00pm

Holloway Friendly is the trading name of The Original Holloway Friendly Society Ltd. Holloway Friendly is registered and incorporated under the Friendly Societies Act 1992, registered No. 145F. Registered office: Holloway Friendly, Holloway House, 71 Eastgate Street, Gloucester, GL1 1PW. Authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority. FRN 109986.

• 0800 0931 535

- memberservices@holloway.co.uk
- loway.co.uk